
PRODUCT SHEET
INFINYCUP 12/18

CUSTOMIZATION

Translucent

CONDITIONING

THE PRODUCT

Material
Total Capacity
Usable capacity
Weight
Height
Bottom diameter
Top diameter

CARDBOARD
Number of Pieces
Size
Weight

400
37 x 30 x 30 cm
7,35 kg

PALLET
Number of Pieces
Size
Weight

19200 (48  box)
120 x 80 x 200 cm
399  kg 

Print type
Product colours

Without ou Screen Printing ou Four-Color Printing (Digital)

Bisphenol A-free polypropylene (PP)
18 cl
12 cl
17 g
97 mm
45 mm
60 mm

MicrowaveableDishwasher 
safe

Unbreakable 100% 
recyclable

Made in France Stackable

Opaque


